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BERKELEY - 117
Chair Susan Koskinen skoskine@library.berkeley.edu
Vice-Chair / Chair-Elect Nick Robinson nrobinso@library.berkeley.edu
Secretary Shannon Supple sksupple@law.berkeley.edu
Chair, Committee on 
Affiliated Libraries

Ramona Martinez rmartinez@law.berkeley.edu

DAVIS - 54
Chair Karl Kocher kakocher@lib.ucdavis.edu
Vice-Chair / Chair-Elect Deanna Johnson deejohnson@ucdavis.edu
Secretary Jared Campbell jlecampbell@ucdavis.edu
IRVINE - 49
Chair Kristine Ferry kferry@uci.edu
Vice Chair/ Chair-Elect Pauline Manaka pdmanaka@uci.edu
Member at Large Jeffra Bussmann jeffra.bussmann@uci.edu

LOS ANGELES – 100
Chair Rhonda K. Lawrence lawrence@law.ucla.edu
Chair-Elect Louise Ratliff lratliff@library.ucla.edu
Divisional Delegate Jane Carpenter jfcarpenter@library.ucla.edu
Divisional Delegate Angela Riggio ariggio@library.ucla.edu
MERCED - 7
Chair Teal Smith tsmith23@ucmerced.edu
Vice-Chair Emily Lin elin@ucmerced.edu
RIVERSIDE – 35 / 7 
Affiliate
Chair Ken Furuta kfuruta@ucr.edu
Vice-Chair Marie Bronoel marieb@ucr.edu
SAN DIEGO - 56
Chair Kymberly Goodson kgoodson@ucsd.edu
Vice-Chair
Delegate

Patrick McCarthy
Aislinn Sotelo

pjmccarthy@ucsd.edu
asotelo@ucsc.edu

SAN FRANCISCO  - 11
Chair Michele Mizejewski Michele.Mizejewski@ucsf.edu
Vice-Chair Nina Meechoonuk Nina.Meechoonuk@ucsf.edu
SANTA BARBARA – 36
Chair Elaine McCracken emccrack@library.ucsb.edu
Vice-Chair / Chair-Elect Chuck Huber huber@library.ucsb.edu
Secretary Lisa Koch lkoch@library.ucsb.edu
SANTA CRUZ  - 28
Chair Nicole Lawson nlawson@ucsc.edu
Vice-Chair / Chair-Elect Annette Marines amarines@ucsc.edu
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